
Teiln. Spieler Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt

Damen 10 LM Bianca Völkl-Brandt 1. BBV 3.639 18 202,2
2. Karina Vogt 1. BBV 3.383 18 187,9
3. Joanne Bischoff BF 2000 3.306 18 183,7
4. Melanie von Salzen-Müllerstedt BF 2000 3.293 18 182,9
5. Anja Johannsmeyer BF 2000 3.272 18 181,8
6. Denise Gemmer BF 2000 3.194 18 177,4
7. Cornelia Plein 1. BBV 3.096 18 172,0
8. Amanda Kuhlmann BF 2000 3.055 18 169,7
9. Evelyn Busch BF 2000 2.950 18 163,9

10. Karin Prekel 2.879 18 159,9

2. Karina Vogt     1. Bianca Völkl-Brandt  3. Joanne Bischoff

Junioren 6 LM Christian Kothe 1. BBV 3.778 18 209,9
 19-23 J. 2. Nils Krause 1. BBV 3.764 18 209,1

3. Timo Schröder 1. BBV 3.551 18 197,3
4. Christian Hartmann SBB 3.413 18 189,6
5. Sascha Badur 1. BBV 3.348 18 186,0
6. Benjamin Hartje BF 2000 2.266 12 188,8

                 1. Christian Kothe         2. Nils Krause
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Teiln. Spieler Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt

Herren 32 LM Holger Braun 1. BBV 3.970 18 220,6
2. Thilo Diesener BF 2000 3.954 18 219,7
3. Christian Bartz 1. BBV 3.816 18 212,0
4. Christian Kothe 1. BBV 3.778 18 209,9
5. Nils Krause 1. BBV 3.764 18 209,1
6. Tom Müllerstedt BF 2000 3.754 18 208,6
7. Herbert Schwark 1. BBV 3.647 18 202,6
8. Timo Schröder 1. BBV 3.551 18 197,3
9. Rene Zilleßen 1. BBV 3.488 18 193,8

10. Martin Althaus 1. BBV 3.488 18 193,8
11. Per Baacke SBB 3.479 18 193,3
12. Christian Hartmann SBB 3.413 18 189,6
13. Manfred Bischoff BF 2000 3.368 18 187,1
14. Sascha Badur 1. BBV 3.348 18 186,0
15. Michael Roß BF 2000 3.336 18 185,3
16. Thomas Wittgruber BF 2000 3.333 18 185,2
17. Axel Schumacher BSV Brhv 3.284 18 182,4
18. Heinrich-Willy Außem 1. BBV 3.273 18 181,8
19. Ralf Gran-Borkhard BSV Brhv 3.252 18 180,7
20. Karl-Heinz Streckenbach 1. BBV 3.250 18 180,6
21. Ernst Kaiser BF 2000 3.142 18 174,6
22. Bernd Joachim Wichmann BSV Brhv 3.132 18 174,0
23. Reinhold Tiedge BSV Brhv 3.131 18 173,9
24. Herbert Walter BF 2000 3.119 18 173,3
25. Heiner Behrens 1. BBV 3.119 18 173,3
26. Ernst Wolfrath 1. BBV 3.071 18 170,6
27. Joachim Wellbrock BF 2000 3.038 18 168,8
28. Klaus Hoffmann 1. BBV 3.015 18 167,5
29. Hugo Spingler 1. BBV 2.976 18 165,3
30. Stephan Badur 1. BBV 2.736 18 152,0
31. Benjamin Hartje BF 2000 2.266 12 188,8
32. Ullrich Holtmann BF 2000 1.005 6 167,5

             2. Thilo Diesener     1. Holger Braun      3. Christian Bartz
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Teiln. Spieler Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt

Seniorinnen A 2 LM Joanne Bischoff BF 2000 3.306 18 183,7
50-57 J. 2. Evelyn Busch BF 2000 2.950 18 163,9

3.

Seniorinnen B 1 LM Karin Prekel SBB 2.879 18 159,9
58-64 J. 2.

3.

Seniorinnen C 1 LM Amanda Kuhlmann BF 2000 3.055 18 169,7
ab 65 Jahre 2.

3.

               2. Eva Busch       1. Joanne Bischoff 1. Adi Kuhlmann       1. Karin Prekel

Senioren A 4 LM Peer Baake SBB 3.479 18 193,3
50-57 J. 2. Bernd Joachim Wichmann BSV Brhv. 3.132 18 174,0

3. Reinhold Tiedge BSV Brhv. 3.131 18 173,9
4. Joachim Wellbrock BF 2000 3.038 18 168,8

Senioren B 6 LM Manfred Bischoff BF 2000 3.368 18 187,1
58-64 J. 2. Heino Außem 1. BBV 3.273 18 181,8

3. Karl-Heinz Streckenbach 1. BBV 3.250 18 180,6
4. Heiner Behrens 1. BBV 3.119 18 173,3
5. Klaus Hoffmann - 3.015 18 167,5
6. Ullrich Holtmann BF 2000 1.005 6 167,5

Senioren C 5 LM Herbert Schwark 1. BBV 3.647 18 202,6
ab 65 Jahre 2. Ernst Kaiser BF 2000 3.142 18 174,6

3. Herbert Walter BF 2000 3.119 18 173,3
4. Ernst Wolfrath 1. BBV 3.071 18 170,6
5. Hugo Spingler 1. BBV 2.976 18 165,3

                   1. Peer Baacke         2. Heino Außem 3. K-H Streckenbach 1. Herbert Schwark
2. Bernd Wiegmann  3. R. Tiedge                     1. Manfred Bischoff             2. Ernst Kaiser         3. Herbert Walter

Anlagen: 24.03.2007 Bowl'n fun, 20.03.2007 Gilde
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Teiln. Spieler Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt

weibl.Jgd A 3 LM Jessica Köstermann SBB 2.331 12 194,3
2. Sandra Bollmann BF 2000 2.105 12 175,4
3. Lena Kröger SBB 2.015 12 167,9

männl.Jgd A 19 LM Kevin Libawski 1. BBV 2.788 12 232,3
2. Andre Schröder 1. BBV 2.630 12 219,2
3. Marco Schün 1. BBV 2.443 12 203,6
4. Marc Kräft 1. BBV 2.442 12 203,5
5. Patrick Schlemm BF 2000 2.424 12 202,0
6. Rene Eckert BSV Brhv 2.341 12 195,1
7. Claudio Sido BF 2000 2.290 12 190,8
8. Nils Wilke SBB 2.271 12 189,3
9. Lars Fischer 1. BBV 2.209 12 184,1

10. Marc Schulz BSV Brhv 2.173 12 181,1
11. Andre Moldenhauer BSV Brhv 2.127 12 177,3
12. Jiang Hanzhong BF 2000 2.123 12 176,9
13. Patrick Hoedt BF 2000 2.080 12 173,3
14. Paul Miszka BSV Brhv 2.038 12 169,8
15. Maik Pukallus BF 2000 2.034 12 169,5
16. Kevin Warnke SBB 1.948 12 162,3
17. Fabian Schenk BF 2000 1.904 12 158,7
18. Rui-Pedro Rodriguez BSV Brhv 1.556 12 129,7
19. Lennart Steiniger BSV Brhv 1.442 12 120,2

männl.Jgd B 4 LM Daniel Gehrtz BF 2000 1.976 12 164,7
2. Yannik Grosser SBB 1.778 12 148,2
3. Daniel Kiesewetter 1. BBV 1.699 12 141,6
4. Jan-Hendrik Grote BSV Brhv 1.111 12 92,6

Teilnehmer: 26

Fotos (3): Berthold Wilke
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